F-2495 Original R's:
R #:

1,2
34
56
78
9.10
11,12
13,14
15,16
17,18
19,20
21,22
23,24
25,26
27,28
29,30
31,32
33,34
35,36
37,38
39,40
41,42
43,44
45,46
47,48
49,50
51,52
53,54
55,66
5758
59,60
61,62

F-2501 Original R's:
R #:
1.2
34
56
78
9.10

Val (actual):

220K
1K
100
10K
150K
100
10K
47K
15K
68K
1.8K
N/A
18K
100K
M
1K
100
10K
150K
100
10K
47K
2.2K
68K
1.8K
N/A
18K
100K
560
560
10K

Val (actual):

820K *
120K *
2.2K
1K
56K *

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W

Tol:

Tol:

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

SM:

SM:

220K
220K
OK
OK
82K

oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



11,12
13,14
15,16
17,18
19,20
21,22
23,24
25,26
27,28
29,30
31,32
33,34
35,36
37,38
39,40
41,42
4344
45,46
47 48
4950
51,52
53,54
55,56
57,58
59,60
61,62
63,64
65,66
67,68

F-2507 Original R's:
R #:
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10

680
680
330K
22K
32K
N/A*?2?
390
56*
15K
82K
680
680
390K
22K
680K
56K
12K
100
N/A
47K*
47K
10K
N/A?
3.3K
470K
470K
2.2K*
68K *
68K *

Val (actual):

220K
2.2K
1K
33K
12K
8.2K
100K
8.2K
1.8K
47

.25W
.25W

S5W

.25W

S5W

.25W
.25W
.25W

S5W
S5W

.25W
.25W

S5W

.25W

S5W
S5W
S5W

.25W
.25W

S5W

.25W

S5W

.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
25W
25W
25W

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

05
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

Tol:

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
560
OK
18K
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
.25W
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
N/L
N/L
N/L

SM:
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK



R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23
R24
R25
R26
R27
R28
R29
R30
R31
R32
R33
R34
R35
R36
R37
R38
R39
R901
VRO1
VRO2

F-2505 Original R's:
R#
34
5,6
78
9,10
11,12
13,14
15,16

330
330 *
47
680
1.8K
6.8K
33K
120
3.9K
460 *
56
120
390
390
100K
820
1.2K
1.2K
10K
10K
2.2K
2.2K
47
47
47
47
330
330
10K
10K 222#
47K
1K

Val:
2.2K
170K
*B6K
680
680
330K
22K

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

05

05

05

05
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

Tol:

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

SM:
oK
oK
82K
oK
oK
oK
oK



17,18
19,20
21,22
23,24
25,26
27,28
29,30
31,32
33,34
35,36
37,38
39,40
*41,42

F-2508 Original R's:
R #:

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10*
R11*
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23

68K
*68K
390
*5.6K
100K
*N/A
4.7K
33K
4.7K
560
470K
470K
12K

Val:

47K
47K
1.2K
1.2K
560
560
N/A
8.2K
8.2K
N/A
N/A
12K
12K
N/A
10
10
10
10
22K
10K
5.6K
5.6K
5.6K

0.25
0.25
0.25
*5

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
05

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

Tol:

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

OK

560
OK

18K .5W
OK

47K CONDUCTOR SIDE?
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

N/L

SM:
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
1500 (0]
1500
oK
oK
1501
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK
oK



R24
R25
R26
R27
R28
R29
R30
R31
R32
R33
R34
R35

5.6K
12K
1.8K
47K
15K
18K
56K
1K
56K
33K
1K
33K

.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W
.25W

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



